
HILLTOWN  TOWNSHIP

BUCKS  COUNTY,  PENNSYLVANIA

RESOLUTION  #2019-003

BE IT  RESOLVED,  that  the Hilltown  Township  Board  of  Supervisors  adopts  the

following  Board  of  Supervisor's  meeting  dates,  for  the  2019  calendar  year.

The  meetings  are held  on the  second  (2nd) and  forth  (4th) Monday  of  each  month,  at 7:00

PM,  unless  otherwise  noted.

Work-session  Meeting  Dates Regular  Meeting  Dates

Monday,  Januai'y  7 (Re-Organizations  Mtg.) Monday,  January  28

Monday,  February  11 Monday,  Febiuary  25

Monday,  March  11 Monday,  March  25

Monday,  April  8 Monday,  April  22

Monday,  May  13 Tuesday,  May  28

Monday,  June 10 Monday,  June 24

Monday,  July  8 ; I {' I Monday,  July  22

Monday,  August  12 Monday,  August  26

Monday,  September  9 Monday,  September  23

Monday,  October  14 Monday,  October  28

Monday,  November  11 Monday,  November  25

Monday,  December  9 Monday,  December  23

The  Board  of  Supervisors  may  consider  other  business  and may  take  action  at any of  their

advertised  Public  Meetings  as required.

SO RESOLVED,  this  7'  day  of  January,  2019.

HILLTOWN  BOARD  OF SUPERVISORS

cIlhinney, ChairIBan

Kenneth  B. B

IC.  Gro

Township  Manager/Secretary


